

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13890/2006

GAON SABHA VILLAGE ASHOKPUR KALAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SITA RAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,restoration and prayer
for interim relief and office report)

Date: 01/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.N. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Place I.A. No.6 before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers.

(M.P. Bhadran)
Registrar

rd