

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13890/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 01/12/2005 in CMWP No.
44448/1992 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

GAON SABHA VILLAGE ASHOKPUR KALAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SITA RAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and
office report)

Date: 22/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikas K. Singh, Adv.

Mr. T.N. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Nobody is present for the petitioner.

Matter is of the year 2007 wherein sufficient time has been
granted to the respondents hence no further time can be granted by this
court.

List the matter before Hon'ble Court as per Rules.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar